

x  
SLP(C)No. 8161 OF 2000

ITEM No.38

Court No. 6

SECTION IX  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.8161/2000

(From the judgement and order dated 13/12/1999 in WP 292/93  
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

SANJAY MADHAV BHIDE

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

BALIRAM GOVIND JUMALENDAR & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date : 13/08/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.N. KHARE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Petitioner (s) Mr. VB Joshi,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. S.V. Deshpande,Adv.

Mr. Arvind Kumar Gupta,Adv.  
Mr. PJ Mehta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
Office is directed to put up a fresh  
report in regard to service on the parties, who  
are sought to be impleaded.

.SP1

(Alka Dudeja)  
Court Master

(S. Krishnan)  
Court Master